

2024 Corporate Sponsor Application

Thank you for supporting the Alabama Jail Association. We are grateful for your partnership, support and loyalty to this association. All checks, money orders, and purchase orders are made payable to the Alabama Jail Association. You may also submit payment on-line at www.alabamajailassociation.com and email your sponsor application to jpaker@shelbyso.com.

Alabama Jail Association

PO Box 4336

Montgomery, AL 36103

*Required

1.* Corporate Sponsor: _____

2. Website: _____

3.* Description of corporation and products/services offered: _____

4.* Conference Attendee(s) please list each rep attending the conference:

5. Corporation Address: _____

6.* Primary Contact Number: _____

7.* Primary Contact Email: _____

8.* Level of Sponsorship: (please check one)

Platinum Sponsor: \$5000.00 per year. This level receives a double booth for the Spring and Fall Conference. 1 hotel room for the duration of the conference for each conference.

Gold Sponsor: \$3000.00 per year. This level receives a double booth for the Spring and Fall Conference. 1 hotel room for **ONE** night for each conference.

Silver Sponsor: \$2500.00 per year. This level receives a double booth for the Spring and Fall Conference.

Booth \$1000.00 per conference.

9.* Platinum, Gold and Silver Sponsors will receive two (2) complimentary AJA Conference T-Shirts. Please specify size(s) for primary and secondary representative attending the conference.

T-shirt 1: _____ T-shirt 2: _____ (Size) (Size)

For additional information, conference itineraries, training agenda, host hotel information, etc. please visit <u>www.alabamajailassociation.com</u>.

After completing this form, submit form and payment to the address listed on page one or you may pay on-line and email your sponsor application to <u>jparker@shelbyso.com</u>

Thank you for supporting the Alabama Jail Association!

Revised 05/01/2024